w w w. c o n t r a d a t a . i t
AI Solution
Contradata Milano S.r.l. - Via Solferino 12, 20900 Monza (MB) - Email: info@contradata.it - Phone: (+39) 039-230.14.92
IEI GRAND AI
Training Server
System
AI Training System
The AI training system GRAND-C442 is dedicated for these tasks because it offers a wide range of slots

Item Part No. Description
Slide Rail RAIL-A02-90 Kingslide Rail kit, maximum load 90 kg
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GRAND-C422-20D-S1A1-R10  20-bay (12 x 3.5", 8 x 2.5") 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2223 with C422 chipset, 32G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe
expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1B2-R10  20-bay (12 x 3.5", 8 x 2.5") 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2235 with C422 chipset, 64G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe
expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1C3-R10  20-bay (12 x 3.5", 8 x 2.5") 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2245 with C422 chipset, 128G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe
expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1D3-R10  20-bay (12 x 3.5", 8 x 2.5") 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2255 with C422 chipset, 128G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe
expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1E4-R10  20-bay (12 x 3.5", 8 x 2.5") 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2295 with C422 chipset, 256G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe
expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
I/O Interface
1 2 43 5
76
8 9 1110
15 1214 13
10 Gigabit Ethernet port8
IPMI VGA port9
Gigabit Ethernet port with NCSI
support
10
Power supply unit 111
Power supply unit 212
Four USB 3.1 Gen 1 ports13
Two USB 2.0 ports14
PCIe expansion slots15
LCM1
LCM control buttons2
Two U.2 SSD drive bays
compatible with SATA
3
Six 2.5” SATA 6Gb/s drive bays4
Power button5
Twelve 2.5”/3.5” SATA 6Gb/s
drive bays
6
LED Indicator:7
10GbE
System status
LAN
Storage expansion port status
10
442.50
64
4
17
6.
15
480.94
442.50
64
4
17
6.
15
480.94
GRAND-C422-20D Series Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model Naming Convention
GRAND-C422-20D-
S : Software RAID
H : Hardware RAID

�������
�������
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GRAND-C422-20D-H1-R10 Barebone, 20-bay (12 x 3.5”, 8 x 2.5”) 4U Rackmount, support hardware RAID, Intel® Xeon W series with C422
chipset, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-H1A1-R10 20-bay (12 x 3.5”, 8 x 2.5”) 4U Rackmount, pre-install microsemi 3154-24i RAID controller, Intel® Xeon® W-2223 with
C422 chipset, 32G DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-H2-R10 Barebone, 20-bay (12 x 3.5”, 8 x 2.5”) 4U Rackmount, support hardware RAID, Intel® Xeon W series with C422
chipset, 7 x PCIe expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-H2A1-R10 20-bay (12 x 3.5”, 8 x 2.5”) 4U Rackmount, pre-install microsemi 3154-24i RAID controller, Intel® Xeon® W-2223 with
C422 chipset, 32G DDR4 w/ECC, 7 x PCIe expansion slot, and 1200W redundant PSU, RoHS